

Sch. XLV-Form No.134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

Date of entry	24-09-2028				

① Box cutting

Sorting manual

$$2 \times 54.0 \times 30.00 \times 0.375 \times 0.175 = 19.69 \text{ m}^3$$
$$2 \times 11 \text{ m} \times 30 \text{ m} \times 0.375 \times 0.100 = 24.75 \text{ m}^3$$

84 vide 7th & page 7 $= 223.65 \text{ m}^3$

Continuation
Total $84 = 268.09 \text{ m}^3$

2nd on A/C. No. 11

Sch. XLV-Form No.134

22

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
OBSERVATION OF CONT					
Date	08-10-2022				
① comp. of reference & working					
Barth marks					
Qty side 7-m. B. & Page 21					
Qty = 2.610 km					
@ Rs 6287.48/km ————— Rs 16410.00					
② comp. of reference pillar					
Qty side 7-m. B. & Page 21					
Qty = 2.610 km					
@ Rs 3311.72/km ————— Rs 8644.00					
③ clearing & grubbing sand					
land					
Qty side 7-m. B. & Page - 21					
Qty = 0.58 km					
@ Rs 59305.02/Hr ————— Rs 34397.00					
④ comp. of rim bankment with					
approved material					
Qty side 7-m. B. & Page - 11					
Qty = 2654.36 m ³					
@ Rs 254.58/m ³ ————— Rs 675747.00					

Continuation

Rs 735198.00



B.F. Pg. 155 60 193.00
28

Sch. XLV-Form No.134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(25/27) Dep. maling of existing work					
Qty m ² 7.11 B. & Page 13					
Qty = 3.06 m ³					
Qty 1355.53 / m ³ -				Rp	12317.00
(26/28) Dep. maling of existing					
Qty m ² 7.11 B. & Page 13					
Qty = 6.13 m ³					
Qty 397.05 / m ³ -				Rp	24272.00
				Rp	155 96782.00
(27/29) Add m ² 5 @ 12% -				Rp	1871 614.00
(28/30) Add labour cost @ 1% -				Rp	155 968.00
(29/31) Add S&M charge fee Rp					186 304.00
Total Rp					1781 0668.00
Less Below 6.76% as per					
agreement -				Rp (-)	120 400.00
				Rp	1660 6667.00
Less previous bill					
7.11 B. & Page 14 -				Rp (-)	1038 1977.00
C2 Rp				Rp	622 4690.00

Continuation

AP
AE 8-10-2022
Ram guth
08-10-2022
36

